GEAR GAGES
For more technical
information look here
DIATEST Anzeigende Messgeräte
DIATEST Indicating bore gauges
1010
40

4
T-ZM2
Dimension (Mi) Order Code
Range (mm)
)
Range (inch)
3,5 – 4,1 0.138 – 0.161 T-ZM2-4,0-*
4,0 – 4,6 0.157 – 0.181 T-ZM2-4,5-*
4,5 – 5,1 0.177 – 0.200 T-ZM2-5,0-*
5,0 – 5,6 0.197 – 0.220 T-ZM2-5,5-*
5,5 – 6,1 0.216 – 0.240 T-ZM2-6,0-*
6,0 – 6,6 0.236 – 0.260 T-ZM2-6,5-*
6,5 – 7,1 0.256 – 0.280 T-ZM2-7,0-*
7,0 – 7,6 0.276 – 0.300 T-ZM2-7,5-*
7,5 – 8,1 0.295 – 0.319 T-ZM2-8,0-*
8,0 – 8,6 0.315 – 0.339 T-ZM2-8,5-*
8,5 – 9,1 0.335 – 0.358 T-ZM2-9,0-*
9,0 – 9,6 0.354 – 0.378 T-ZM2-9,5-*
K
Balls are not interchangeable!
1010

5
T-ZM3
Dimension (Mi) Order Code
Range (mm) Range (inch)
9,3 – 10,6 0.366 – 0.417 T-ZM3-10
10,3 – 11,6 0.406 – 0.457 T-ZM3-11
11,3 – 12,6 0.455 – 0.496 T-ZM3-12
12,3 – 13,6 0.484 – 0.535 T-ZM3-13
13,3 – 14,6 0.524 – 0.575 T-ZM3-14
14,5 – 16,1 0.571 – 0.634 T-ZM3-10
15,5 – 17,1 0.61	 – 0.673 T-ZM3-11
16,5 – 18,1 0.65	 – 0.713 T-ZM3-12
17,5 – 19,1 0.689 – 0.752 T-ZM3-13
18,5 – 20,1 0.728 – 0.791 T-ZM3-14
19,5 – 21,1 0.768 – 0.831 T-ZM3-15
20,5 – 22,1 0.807 – 0.87 T-ZM3-16
21,5 – 23,1 0.846 – 0.909 T-ZM3-17
22,5 – 24,1 0.886 – 0.949 T-ZM3-18
23,5 – 25,1 0.925 – 0.988 T-ZM3-19
24,5 – 26,1 0.965 – 1.028 T-ZM3-20
}
 DECISION TREE
DIATEST Tip
BMD for gear gauging,